100 meétres
150 metres
200 metres
300 metres
400 metres
600 metres
800 metres
1000 metres
1500 meétres
2000 metres
3000 metres
5000 metres
10'000 metres
5 km sur route
10 km sur route
Semi-Marathon
Marathon
L'heure

110m haies 106,7
200m haies 91,4
400m haies 91,4

3000 m Steeple

Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche

Poids 7.26 kg
Disque 2 kg
Ancien Javelot
Javelot 800 gr
Marteau 7.26 kg

Décathlon

4 x 100 metres

Records Hommes Vétérans

en extérieur de Geneve AGA
M30 (30 a 34 ans)-(au 8.10.2022)

10'57
15'90
21'03
33'54
47'26
122"Im
1'46"26
228"14
3'47"69
5'38"0m
8'08"10
14'11"34
29'37"24
1332”700
28'36"50
1h04'46
2h12'39
18281 m

14'33

25'27

50'80
9'21"49

8mo03
15m 24
2mo06
5m30

16 m58
51 m64
62 m24
75m 14
60 m 25

6064 pts

47"14

Martial Devaud 1945 - Jean-Claude Ribordy 1951 - Marc Baly 1949 - Michel Barth 1943.

Kevin WIDMER -32
Pascal THURNHERR -31
Kevin WIDMER - 32
Kevin WIDMER - 32
Laurent CLERC-30

Eric HARDER -30

Said LAKHAL -30

Rui PIEDADE - 31

Said LAKHAL -32

Leo CARROLL -33

Rui PIEDADE -31
Sullivan BRUNET-30
Sullivan BRUNET-32
Haftom WELDAY -32
Eticha TESFAYE-31
Eticha TESFAYE -33
Eticha TESFAYE -32
Jean-Pierre SPENGLER -30

Hakim MAZOU - 30
Hakim MAZOU -30
Frédéric GAZEAU - 30
Jacques BLANC-32

Julien FIVAZ-30
Thierry MOREAU -30
René FORTER -30
Daniel AEBISCHER -30

Romain GOTTELAND -30
Hansruedi STALDER -31
Jacques HESS -33
Jérébme PUTZEYS -31
Alexis FLAVEN -30

Gérard BALSIGER - 30

Vétérans Hommes M30

1970
1966
1970
1970
1972
1936
1970
1958
1970
1939
1958
1988
1988
1989
1974
1974
1974
1940

1970
1970
1969
1959

1979
1979
1958
1957

1988
1945
1940
1964
1986

1961

26.06.2002
14.05.1997
20.05.2002
09.05.2002
20.07.2002
10.08.1966
26.08.2000
04.05.1989
14.09.2002
06.06.1972
06.07.1989
27.05.2018
26.06.2020
02.10.2021
24.09.2005
01.09.2007
09.04.2006
17.10.1970

29.07.2000
06.05.2000
15.08.1999
18.05.1991

22.08.2009
24.05.2009
10.09.1988
13.06.1987

12.05.2018
26.06.1976
29.09.1973
06.05.1995
16.07.2019

15-16.06.91

29.06.1984

Lucerne
Geneve
Zofingen
Langenthal
Berne

Zoug

Berne

Geneve

Celle Ligure (ITA)
Oordegem (BEL)
Uster

Lausanne
Genéve

Bologne (ITA)
Zirich

Lugano
Lausanne
Chaux-de-Fonds
Geneve

Chiasso
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve

Colombier
Geneéve
Genéve
Geneve
Geneve

Lucerne

Langenthal

Stade Ge
SATUS Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Petit-Lancy
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge

CH Plainpalais

Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge

CA Genéve
Stade Ge
Stade Ge
Stade Ge

Stade Ge
Stade Ge

CH Plainpalais

CA Geneéve
Stade Ge

Stade Ge

CA Genéve



